16

18

15

10

20

Round 2

2259

Chris Debruin Round 3
3296
Matt Jarvis

3296

Matt Jarvis Round 4
14
Mark Reaney

4421

Josh North
14
Mark Reaney
14

Mark Reaney

Round 5 (Semi)

14
Mark Reaney

T T T T T T

BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
4362
Blake Jeffreys
4362
Blake Jeffreys
6667
Glenn Sterkenburg|
4362

Blake Jeffreys

6618
Paul Scown
6618
Paul Scown
4365
Paul Garbellini
6659
Joel Trotman
6659

Joel Trotman

6817
Lisa Garbellini

1116
Ashleigh Wroe

SUPER STREET

49th Annual Westernationals
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6659
Joel Trotman

Final

Round 5 (Semi)

Round 4

Round 2
4334
Round 3 Steph Gullotto
2162

Richard Stevens

2162
Richard Stevens

2162
Richard Stevens

6659
Joel Trotman

6659
Joel Trotman

1116
Ashleigh Wroe

2377
Paul Mcnamara

2162
Richard Stevens

2162
Richard Stevens

Winner

2162
Richard Stevens

2050
Zachary Giles

2050
Zachary Giles

4203
Brett Connelly

BYE

5581
Graham Smith
5581
Graham Smith
1118
Kirstie Wroe
5581
Graham Smith
4061
Craig Caton
4061
Craig Caton
7343
Jase Dobra
BYE
BYE *|:
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE ~|:
BYE
BYE
BYE ~|:
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE ~|:
BYE

12

17

14

19



Elimination Run

Entry W/L

6508 L
1116 W

4921
4203

5581
7290

5828
2377

4365
4966

6817
382

=

2162
4104

=

2269
1118

2259
5080

4421
5900

=

6618
6957

=

129
7343

EI_

2629
6667

EI_

6550
4362

3296
4439

Run#

839
840

841
842

843
844

845
846

847
848

849
850

851
852

853
854

855
856

857
858

859
860

861
862

863
864

865
866

867
868

Round: 1
Driver Name

C. Chandler

A. Wroe

N. Campbell
B. Connelly

G. Smith

A. Pearsall

P. Bell
P. McNamara

P. Garbellin
M. Todd

L. Garbellin
J. Wasley

R. Stevens
C. Lockett

M. Caridi
K. Wroe

C. De Bruin
K. Begg

J. North
A. Shirley

P. Scown
N. Karanovic

B. Ellerby
J. Dobra

A. Oorschot
G. Sterkenbu

P. Antonelli
B. Jeffreys

M. Jarvis
J. Thurley

KWINANA BEACH

18 - SUPER STREET

Index

11.23
10.62

11.20
11.50

10.23
11.56

10.83
12.20

11.60
10.70

11.36
10.82

11.10
11.70

11.08
11.27

10.04
12.46

10.37
1151

10.42
11.92

10.53
12.17

11.89
11.21

11.28
10.10

10.99
11.50

RT

-0.016
0.147

0.217
0.192

0.007
0.161

0.434
0.107

0.028
0.089

0.021
0.137

0.067
0.179

0.147
0.091

0.041
0.060

0.145
0.134

0.063
-0.058

-0.002
0.226

0.002
0.000

0.033
0.065

0.152
0.161

60Ft

1.744
1.554

1.630
1.564

1.466
1.614

1.482
1.760

1.632
1.538

1.602
1.921

1.525
1.922

1.566
1.706

1.463
1.800

1.481
1.673

1.498
1.726

1.317
1.755

1.784
1.634

1.605
1.532

1.520
1.621
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Speed

191.37
203.73

196.33
180.29

193.73
188.08

197.92
166.77

184.53
199.32

188.32
208.12

179.40
197.57

188.18
193.03

216.25
174.97

199.82
189.54

208.10
183.73

196.09
186.23

185.50
197.23

189.61
216.26

176.05
184.66

ET

11.319
10.644

11.233
11.544

10.397
11.630

10.786
12.376

11.643
10.694

11.373
11.079

11.154
11.743

11.028
11.295

10.136
12.454

10.372
11.599

10.418
11.905

10.464
12.166

11.936
11.243

11.245
10.142

11.046
11.606

AUSTRALIA

Vehicle Info

Ford
Holden

Ford

Ford
Holden

Holden

Commodore
Ford

HSV
Holden

Holden
Holden

Pontiac
Commodore

Ford
Commodore

Ford
Plymouth

1968 Holden

Holden
Holden

Holden

Holden
Valiant



KWINANA BEACH

18 - SUPER STREET

AUSTRALIA

Elimination Run Round: 1
Entry W/L Run# Driver Name Index RT 60Ft Speed ET Vehicle Info
4334 W 869 S. Gullotto 10.09 0.099 1.432 192.36 10.239 Commodore
1011 L 870 J. Dixon 12.99 0.075 1.981 159.37 13.737 Ford
3595 L 871 B. Naylor 12.68 -0.024 1.883 180.73 12.558 Falcon
6659 W 872 J. Trotman 10.29 0.105 1.516 210.88 10.326
4061 W 873 C. Caton 10.54 0.152 1.509 202.43 10.554 HX Monaro
6342 L 874 M. Giannaros 11.80 0.124 1.669 181.05 11.765 Commodore
648 L 875 P. Dekrell 11.00 0.591 1.603 175.59 10.895

14 W 876 M. Reaney 11.46 0.006 1.596 186.80 11.487 Ford
5052 L 877 J. Mills 12.53 0.119 1.760 176.28 12.463 Commodore
2050 W 878 Z. Giles 10.40 0.068 1.445 201.59 10.375 Holden
Elimination Run Round: 2
6667 L 955 G. Sterkenbu 11.21 0.089 1.634 195.58 11.280 Holden
4362 W 956 B. Jeffreys 10.10 0.002 1.438 182.82 10.138 Holden
6618 W 957 P. Scown 10.42 0.119 1.501 0.00 64.999 Ford
4365 L 958 P. Garbellin 11.62 -0.016 1.632 186.97 11.617
4203 L 959 B. Connelly 11.50 0.130 1.578 182.22 11.529 Ford
2050 W 960 Z. Giles 10.37 0.058 1.433 198.48 10.426 Holden
1116 W 961 A. Wroe 10.63 0.133 1.537 203.20 10.619 Holden
2377 L 962 P. McNamara 12.25 0.123 1.704 174.08 12.196
3296 W 963 M. Jarvis 10.97 0.025 1.520 191.38 10.978 Holden
2259 L 964 C. De Bruin 10.13 0.098 1.437 215.94 10.075 Pontiac
4061 W 965 C. Caton 10.54 0.075 1.511 202.65 10.548 HX Monaro
7343 L 966 J. Dobra 12.16 -0.047 1.704 187.30 11.964
6817 L 967 L. Garbellin 11.35 0.064 1.588 189.67 11.334 Commodore
6659 W 968 J. Trotman 10.32 0.022 1.512 207.37 10.323
5581 W 969 G. Smith 10.23 0.180 1.462 209.48 10.295 Ford
1118 L 970 K. Wroe 11.27 -0.014 1.692 198.02 11.249 Holden
4421 L 971 J. North 10.36 -0.009 1.450 209.21 10.244 Ford

14 W 972 M. Reaney 11.46 0.006 1.615 188.07 11.485 Ford
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Elimination Run
Entry W/L Run#

4334 L 973
2162 W 974

Elimination Run

1116 L 1033
6659 W 1034
3296 L 1035
14 W 1036
2162 DR 1037
2050 DR 1038
5581 W 1039
4061 L 1040
BYE D2 1041
4362 W 1042
2162 W 1061
2050 L 1062

Elimination Run

5581 L 1151
2162 W 1152
6659 W 1153
4362 L 1154
BYE D2 1155
14 W 1156

Elimination Run

14 L 1229
6659 W 1230
2162 W 1231
BYE D2 1232

Elimination Run
2162 W 1247
6659 L 1248

Round: 2
Driver Name

S. Gullotto
R. Stevens

Round: 3
A. Wroe
J. Trotman

M. Jarvis
M. Reaney

Py

. Stevens

N

Giles

G. Smith
C. Caton

[oe]

. Jeffreys

Py

. Stevens

N

Giles

Round: 4
G. Smith
. Stevens

Py

[

Trotman

[oe]

. Jeffreys

M. Reaney

Round: 5
M. Reaney
J. Trotman

R. Stevens

Round: 6
R. Stevens
J. Trotman

KWINANA BEACH

18 - SUPER STREET

Index

10.08
11.10

10.61
10.32

10.97
11.46

11.10
10.40

10.23
10.54

10.10
10.10

11.10
10.40

10.20
11.09

10.30
10.05

11.46
11.46

11.64
10.32

11.08
11.08

11.01
10.26

RT

0.037
0.058

0.048
0.014

0.157
0.078

-0.400
0.132

0.004
-0.122

0.000
0.017

0.063
0.122

-0.013
0.019

0.005
0.129

0.000
0.061

0.118
0.037

0.014
0.000

0.099
-0.020

60Ft Speed
1.430 216.69
1516 193.95
1.565 205.09
1.514 202.35
1.520 197.34
1.603 186.89
0.000 0.00
1.440 203.76
1.458 210.92
1.524 200.94
0.000 0.00
1.427 176.87
1516 194.29
1.447 195.59
1.465 211.55
1.521 193.55
1.498 201.87
1.448 208.58
0.000 0.00
1.630 185.85
1.592 190.02
1.503 212.41
1.497 196.48
0.000 0.00
1.478 195.22
1.498 211.62
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ET

10.079
11.103

10.688
10.402

10.956
11.532

65.000
10.375

10.209
10.562

0.000
10.177

11.149
10.427

10.183
11.093

10.332
10.070

0.000
11.640

11.387
10.250

11.011
0.000

11.046
10.244

AUSTRALIA

Vehicle Info

Commodore
HSV

Holden

Holden

Ford

HSV
Holden

Ford

HX Monaro

Holden

HSV

Holden

Ford
HSV

Holden

Ford

Ford

HSV

HSV
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